CGVER-ENTe

Made
in ltaly

Quality Control
on 100% of
production

Maintains the quality of
vision

Sterile, practical, and
ready to use

Greater safety and
productivity

Effective barrier against
microorganisms

Lower risks of
infection and
adverse events

Preserving the efficiency
of nasopharyngoscopes

Reduci int
CGVER costs and times C€.o,

Regulation (EU) 2017/745

Cover S.r.l, founded in 2005, was born from the experience of entrepreneurs
working in specific sectors since the 80’s with the mission to develop and
produce high quality medical devices. The goal has been achieved thanks to our
long experience and following our clients’ suggestions.



CGVER-ENTe

OLYMPUS

20 pcs per package,
5 packs per box

WE ARE ABLE TO PRODUCE SHEATHS FOR ANY
TYPE OF NASOPHARYNGOSCOPE NOT IN THE
BROCHURE STORZ
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PENTAX

Certified Quality Management System
UNI CEI EN ISO l I
13485:2021 C M XION

Distributed by:

FENTEX
Manufactured by: MACHIDA
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( Cj \/ E R ORL VISION

OPTIM

HENKE SASS WOLF

A YUSHU Healthcare Company

C.s0 Re Umberto, 8, 10121 Torino (Italy)

ENF-XP
ENF-P4
ENF-GP
ENF-GP2
ENF-V
ENF-V2
ENF-V3
ENF-V4
ENF-VH
ENF-VH2
ENF-VQ
11101SK-SK2
11101RP1-2
11101CM
11101HD
11101VP
11102CM
FNL-7RP3
FNL-10RP3
FNL-10RBS
VNL1170K
VNL1190K
EF-N SLIM
EF-N / EF-NS
EV-N

EV-NC
EV-NE
XN-HD
700710FX
ENT-30PIII
VN-S
RS1-RX1
Entity
8300019728

YD S H U Tel +39 011 0438523

HEALTHTCARE

emailinfo@yushuhealthcare.com

www.yushuhealthcare.com

GNF20X30

GNF42X300
GNF42X300
GNF33X300
GNF44X37

GNF42X300
GNF30X30P
GNF30X320
GNF4230L3
GNF4230L3
GNF4230L3
GNF30X27

GNF39X30S
GNF39X30

GNF39X30/39X30V

GNF39X30V

GNF30X30/30X30L

GNF30X30S
GNF42X300
GNF42X300
GNF4430L2
GNF4430L2
GNF30X32
GNF39X32
GNF44X32
GNL39X30S
GNF4430X2
GNF4232L3
GNF35X30
GNF35X30M
GNF39X28
GNFORLVO1
GNF39X30E
GNF35X30
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