

COVER-ENT®

STERILE SINGLE-USE SHEATHS FOR FLEXIBLE NASOPHARYNGOSCOPES



Made
in Italy



Quality Control
on 100% of
production



+ Maintains the quality of
vision

Sterile, practical, and
ready to use

Greater safety and
productivity

Effective barrier against
microorganisms

Lower risks of
infection and
adverse events

Preserving the efficiency
of nasopharyngoscopes

Reducing maintenance
costs and times

COVER

CE 0477

Regulation (EU) 2017/745

Cover S.r.l, founded in 2005, was born from the experience of entrepreneurs working in specific sectors since the 80's with the mission to develop and produce high quality medical devices. The goal has been achieved thanks to our long experience and following our clients' suggestions.

COVER-ENT®

STERILE SINGLE-USE SHEATHS FOR FLEXIBLE NASOPHARYNGOSCOPES



PACKAGING:
20 pcs per package,
5 packs per box

**WE ARE ABLE TO PRODUCE SHEATHS FOR ANY
TYPE OF NASOPHARYNGOSCOPE NOT IN THE
BROCHURE**



Certified Quality Management System
UNI CEI EN ISO
13485:2021



Distributed by:

Manufactured by:

COVER

A YUSHU Healthcare Company

YUSHU
HEALTHCARE



ENDOSCOPE BRAND	ENDOSCOPE MODEL	COVER SHEATH CODE
OLYMPUS	ENF-XP	GNF20X30
	ENF-P4	GNF42X300
	ENF-GP	GNF42X300
	ENF-GP2	GNF33X300
	ENF-V	GNF44X37
	ENF-V2	GNF42X300
	ENF-V3	GNF30X30P
	ENF-V4	GNF30X32O
	ENF-VH	GNF4230L3
	ENF-VH2	GNF4230L3
	ENF-VQ	GNF4230L3
STORZ	11101SK-SK2	GNF30X27
	11101RP1-2	GNF39X30S
	11101CM	GNF39X30
	11101HD	GNF39X30/39X30V
	11101VP	GNF39X30V
	11102CM	GNF30X30/30X30L
PENTAX	FNL-7RP3	GNF30X30S
	FNL-10RP3	GNF42X300
	FNL-10RBS	GNF42X300
	VNL1170K	GNF4430L2
	VNL1190K	GNF4430L2
XION	EF-N SLIM	GNF30X32
	EF-N / EF-NS	GNF39X32
	EV-N	GNF44X32
	EV-NC	GNL39X30S
	EV-NE	GNF4430X2
	XN-HD	GNF4232L3
FENTEX	700710FX	GNF35X30
MACHIDA	ENT-30PIII	GNF35X30M
OTOPRONT	VN-S	GNF39X28
ORL VISION	RS1-RX1	GNFORLV01
OPTIM	Entity	GNF39X30E
HENKE SASS WOLF	8300019728	GNF35X30

C.so Re Umberto, 8 , 10121 Torino (Italy)

Tel **+39 011 0438523**

email: info@yushuhealthcare.com

www.yushuhealthcare.com

ENT 05-24

